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It’s Olivial .Olivia Harrison and piano accompanist Gloria Wood, February 21, 4:00 p.m.,
$10 adults, $5 youth (7 to 17) in advance; $5 more day of show

S listing is only for events that require An Ordinary Woman Under Stress, Friday - Sunday, March 12 - 14, March 19 - 21,

ets. Please see visit $15 adults/ $10 youth (7-17) in advance; $5 more day of
site, GualalaArts.org, for $25 adults/ $15 youth (7-17) in advance; $5 more day of [Opening]

itional events.

Redwood Coast Whale & Jazz Festival (Check out all the venues!)
Whales: Touching the Mystery Lecture, Thursday, April 1, $5

r advance purchase,
er online at Redwood Coast Whale & Jazz Festival (Check out all the venues!)

alalaArts.org Chowder & Jazz with Barnebey’sHot Four Saturday, April 3, 2010, 11:30 am.

call Brown Paper Tickets at $20 includes Festival Logo wine or beer glass and 15 tickets for chowder tastings and/or
0-838-3006. beverages (free admission for music only)

purchase in person,

Laurel Ensemble, Sunday, April 11, at 4:00 p.m., $20 advance,
$5 more day of performance, if available, Youth 7-17 free

Iphin Gallery. Redwood Coast Whale & Jazz Festival (Check out all the venues!)
Bay Area Composers Jazz Ensembles. Saturday, April 17 $28 advance; $5 day of

wn Paper Tickets
vailable by phone and Coastal Singers & Anchor Bay Children’s Choir, Saturday, May 22, 4:00 p.m.
line 24 hours a day, $15 advance, $5 more day of concert; youth 7-17 free

ays a week.
u can have tickets

Art (and more!) Off the Wall, Saturday, May 29, $60 with art, $30 w/o art

iled to you, Terry Riley’s 75th Birthday Bash, Saturday, June 26, $25 advance; $5 day of
nt them on your own printer
have them Summer Art Program for Youth, Tuesday-Friday, July 6-9, 13-16, $150

iting for you at “will call.”

Summer Chamber Music Weekend Roy Bogas and Friends

Saturday, July 10, 2010, 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, July 11, 2010, 4:00 p.m.

$50 advance for both concerts or $30 for each one; $5 more day of, Youth 7-17 free

stop selling tickets through
m 24 hours
ore show time;

can still purchase “Our Town” by Thornton Wilder,
ets the day of the event Friday - Sunday, July 23 - July 25, 2010
he Arts Center, Friday - Sunday, July 30 - Aug. 1, 2010

vailable. $15 adults / $10 youth (7-17) in advance; $5 more day of
$25 adults/ $15 youth (7-17) in advance; $5 more day of [Opening].

wn Paper Tickets

B ocnsive Art in the Redwoods Festival

:easl expensive Top Hat Dinner, Thursday, August 19, $150
Ry Preview: Friday, August 20, $10
trade ticketing outlet; Festival Saturday, August 21, $6 adults, 17 and under free
are proud to team up Festival Sunday, August 22, $6 adults, 17 and under free
h them.

all to Artists

Fine ArtsFair (May 29 & 30) Artists Booth Entry, Deadline April 1
i risorg Art in the Redwoods (August 20, 21, 22) Artists Booth Entry, April 30
ownload Registration Forms e Redwoods (August 20, 21, 22) Artists Boo Y. AP
or Art in the Redwoods (August 19-September 5) Fine Arts Entry, Deadline July 19
call 8_84’1138_ * Our Town, Auditionson May 9 & 10 for Performance July 23, 24, 30, 31, August 1
for more information - _ o
The Beauty of the Beast Exhibit, All Media Exhibit October 9 through November 14,

Deadline Wednesday, September 15, 2010.
* Honk!, Auditions on November 6 & 7 for Performance February 18, 19, 20, 25, 26, 27, 2011



